Alhedelgbet 2024

PlaceringNavn

Odense OK
9 Holger Mikkelsen
Sum 1

Silkeborg trail

1 Simon M. Grimstrup
1 Louise
Sum 2
fiendsfreeserne
1 Egon Thesbjerg
2 Flemming Andersen
3 Per Pedersen
4 Kim Jeppesen
Sum 4
Skive AM
2 Sgren Gardsdal Rasmussen
Sum 1

Herning lgbeklub

2 Niels Aastrup
Sum 1
Herning OK
1 Lucia Aagaard
5 Kaj Kaspersen
6 Sgren S.C. Andersen
Sum 3
Ikast AM
3 Jan Thorsen
Sum 1
Karup OK
1 Rikke Agerskov

Viggo Kliver Jensen
Martha Kliver Holm Jensen
Aksel Kliver Jensen
Christian Rasmussen
Rikke Holm Simonsen
Jan Lauge
Rikke Agerskov
Rasmus Kliver Jensen
Benny Johansen

DNF Jocelyn Jensen
Sum 11

O~ND DWWNERE P

eTiming version 4.0

Resultatliste pr klub

Offisiell liste
Klasse Mellomtid
4,3km meend 1:36:45

Halvmarathon meend
Halvmarathon kvinder

12,9km meend
12,9km meend
12,9km maend
12,9km maend

Halvmarathon meend

8,5km meaend

4,3km kvinder
4,3km meaend
12,9km meend

Halvmarathon meend

MTB-4,3km
4,3km drenge
8,5km piger
4,3km drenge
8,5km maend
8,5km kvinder
4,3km maend
4,3km kvinder
4,3km maend
4,3km maend
12,9km kvinder

1:45:50 1:14:00
20:37 21:03 20:44 42:14

24:45 20:50 21:02
20:43 20:47 20:38
29:53 21:27 21:30
29:48 24:11 22:14

17:07 18:12 18:35 38:52

21:54 20:18

27:09
27:46
22:21 23:21 24:.01

23:04 24:10 24:50 51:01

22:03
27:14
24:20 41:39
34:05
24:23 25:35
27:28 29:17
27:26
33:30
34:05
35:30
28:43

17-05-2024 07:43:59

Alhedens skov 16-05-2024

Tid

1:36:45

1:31:06
1:44:38

1:01:48
1:02:08
1:04:30
1:07:57

1:32:46

42:12

27:09
27:46
1:09:43

2:03:05

22:03
23:14
1:05:59
34:05
49:58
56:45
27:26
33:30
34:05
35:30

Side:1



Alhedelgbet 2024

PlaceringNavn

KKIK
1

aa b w NP

DNS
Sum
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DNS
Sum

Bente Serritslev
Anna Aleksandra Jensen
Helle Fralich
Michael ngrskov
Ole Frglich
Nicolai Jeppesen
Jan Thonesen
7

Christian Bjgrn
Emma Nielsen
Ole Bjgrn
Nichlas Hgxbro Davidsen
Pia Laier
Birgitte Knudsen
Dan Nielsen
Susanne Jensen
8

Thorning skovlgber laug

DNS
Sum

Renny Sggard
1

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste pr klub

Offisiell liste

Klasse

8,5km kvinder
12,9km kvinder
8,5km kvinder
4,3km maend
8,5km meaend
12,9km meend
4,3km meend

4,3km meaend
4,3km piger
8,5km maend
4,3km maend
4,3km kvinder
4,3km kvinder
4,3km maend
12,9km kvinder

12,9km meend

Mellomtid

27:26
24:11
27:27
26:01
25:04
21:16

21:02
28:06
21:55
22:07
31:35
31:35
31:38

28:13

27:58
24:40
27:57

26:12
22:22

19:30

28:58

24:23

25:55

17-05-2024 07:43:59

Alhedens skov 16-05-2024
Tid

55:23
1:13:14
55:24
26:01
51:16
1:09:33

21:02
28:06
41:25
22:07
31:35
31:35
31:38

Side:2



